DS

Bundesverband der
I Schuh- und Lederwaren-

industrie e.V.

Rechnungsbericht 01.01. bis 31.12.2024

EINNAHMEN GESAMT

AUSGABEN

Personalkosten

Abschreibung

sonstige Aufwendungen

Zinsen und dhnliche Aufwendungen
sonstige Steuern

AUSGABEN GESAMT

EINNAHMEN

AUSGABEN

ERGEBNIS

Offenbach, den 19.05.2025

Geschiftsjahr
€

1.748.253

334.136

130.990

579.099

20.742

20.129

1.085.096

1.748.253
1.085.096

663.157

Vorjahr
€

1.189.137

450.170

96.399

586.036

21.530

19.785

1.173.920

1.189.137

1.173.920

15.217



