

Rechnungsbericht 01.01. bis 31.12.2024

	<u>Geschäftsjahr</u> €	<u>Vorjahr</u> €
EINNAHMEN GESAMT	1.748.253	1.189.137
AUSGABEN		
Personalkosten	334.136	450.170
Abschreibung	130.990	96.399
sonstige Aufwendungen	579.099	586.036
Zinsen und ähnliche Aufwendungen	20.742	21.530
sonstige Steuern	20.129	19.785
AUSGABEN GESAMT	1.085.096	1.173.920
EINNAHMEN	1.748.253	1.189.137
AUSGABEN	1.085.096	1.173.920
<u>ERGEBNIS</u>	<u>663.157</u>	<u>15.217</u>

Offenbach, den 19.05.2025